\\“‘w Stacey Myers, Esquire

Phone: 904-699-1190 www.StaceyMyersEsg.com

SERVICES
Service

Social Investigation

All statutory factors addressed.

Typically able to complete within 75 days.
Psychological testing can be added

on for additional fee.

Guardian ad Litem
Individualized work per the court order.

Supervised Visits

Additional time charged per visit for
scheduling and notes, and for
consultations with other
professionals involved in the case,

if requested or needed.

Parenting Coordination
4" and 7" Circuits.

Counseling Services
Individual and family counseling
for adults and children.

Email: Stacey@StaceyMyersEsg.com

$250/hr

$100/hr

$250/hr

$100/hr

It may be professionally and ethically possible to work with the same family in
consecutive, dual role capacities, with consent from all parties (supervisor of visits
and Guardian ad Litem, for example).

**See website for fee schedules and more details. Feel free to call to discuss**



